
COMSATS University Islamabad
Registrar Office-Vehari Campus
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No. cUl-Reg/vHR/Schedule/24l{o?$S August 08,2024

Notification

Tlre semester calendar Fall-2024 for Graduate and Undergraduate Programs of CUI Vehari Campus is

hereby notified as under for the information, reference and compliance of all the concerned.

2. This is issued with the approval of Director CUI Vehari Campus

Safdar Abbas
Assistant Registrar

Distribution
o All HoD's/Section Heads/DOOs
r Notice Board/Campus Website and Social Media pages

Monday, August 26,-Friday, August 30,
20241

Registration Week/Freeze of Semester/ Leave of
Absence/Re-admission

Monday, September 02, 20242 Commencement of Classes

Friday, September 27, 2024J Last Date for Drop of Courses

Monday, October 07, to Saturday,
October 12,2024

4 Student Week

Friday, October 18, 20245 Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester

Saturday, October 26, 2024() Deadline for Uploading Marks of 1$ & 2"d

Quizzes & Assignments_
Monday, October 28, to Saturday,
November 02,2024Mid Term Examination Start Date7

Monday, November ll, 2024I Deadline for Uploading Marks of Midterm
Examination

Friday, December 27, 2024fi Deadline for Uploading Marks ol3td g 4at

Quizzes & Assignments

Friday, December 27, 202410

Last day for Classes/Attendance Lock/Final Year
Project/ Internship Reports and MS/PhD Thesis
Submission

Tuesday, December 31, 202411 Star.t Date of Terminal Examination

Friday, January 24, 2025t2 Declaration of Result at Campus

Cc:
a PA to Director
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